
種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
100m 田村　惺矢 3 1 1 12”1

3年生の部 八森　想空 3 2 1 12”5
三上　颯太郎 3 1 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
100m 古市　   大 2 1 2 12”5 2位

2年生の部 岡田　侑眞 2 2 1 12”9 4位
重松　直希 2 3 1 12”9 4位
角谷　真太郎 2 4 1 12”9 4位
笠浪　有吾 2 2 3 13”1
小柳　卓也 2 4 2 13”4
青木　優樹 2 5 1 13”8
下城　優太 2 5 2 13”8
木村　奏仁 2 3 DNS
坂井　優太 2 4 DNS
北澤　陽弥 2 5 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
100m 石井　颯太 1 1 2 12”8 2位

1年生の部 鯨井　琥太郎 1 1 3 13”1 4位
廣﨑　   悟 1 2 1 13”1 4位
馬場　達也 1 2 3 13”5 7位
齋藤　大輝 1 4 2 14”1
花岡　歩茂 1 3 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
200m 古市　   大 2 1 2 25”4 2位

2・3年生の部 川村　駿太 2 2 1 26”7 3位
渡邊　湧太 2 1 3 26”7 3位
作間　陽人 2 1 4 28”1 5位
重松　直希 2 3 2 28”2 6位
笠浪　有吾 2 2 3 28”5 7位
小柳　卓也 2 3 4 29”2 8位
木村　奏仁 2 3 DNS
下城　優太 2 2 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
400m 角谷　真太郎 2 1 5 62”8 5位

2年生の部 奥村　佳生 2 2 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
400m 八森　想空 3 1 2 60”1 2位

3年生の部 田村　惺矢 3 1 3 62”1 3位
三上　颯太郎 3 1 DNS
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種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
800m 松本　尚眞 3 1 3 2'18”7 3位

3年生の部 林   　正朗 3 1 4 2'29”3 4位
船木　隆生 3 1 DNS
平野　耀斎 3 1 DNS
古川　悠太 3 1 DNS
堀井　   新 3 1 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
800m 高野　太成 2 1 2 2'14”8 2位

2年生の部 田中　鉄大 2 1 3 2'15”0 3位
細貝　恒平 2 1 4 2'21”3 4位
田渕　琥杜嗣 2 1 8 2'27”0
鬼塚　弘明 2 1 3 DNS
二ツ木　元隆 2 1 3 DNS
楊     明浩 2 1 3

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
800m 内門　大耀 1 1 2 2'23”5 7位

1年生の部 高島　優太 1 1 3 2'28”9
佐藤　   翼 1 1 5 2'31”6

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
1500m 松本　尚眞 3 1 2 4'46”4 2位

3年生の部 林   　正朗 3 1 7 5'41”7 7位
堀井　   新 3 1 8 5'57”4 8位
古川　悠太 3 1 DNS
船木　隆生 3 1 DNS
平野　耀斎 3 1 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
1500m 田中　鉄大 2 1 4 4'35”4 4位

2年生の部 田渕　琥杜嗣 2 1 9 4'53”3
細貝　恒平 2 1 10 4'57”6
高野　太成 2 1 11 5'06”1
楊     明浩 2 1 13 5'20”5
鬼塚　弘明 2 1 3 DNS
二ツ木　元隆 2 1 3 DNS



種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
1500m 内門　大耀 1 1 2 4'57”8 1位

1年生の部 佐藤　   翼 1 1 5 5'13”2 3位
高島　優太 1 1 11 5'26”5 8位

種目 氏名 組 着順 記録
4×100ｍR 渡邊・石井・鯨井・岡田 1 DQ

八森・三上・田村・古市 1 DQ

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 順位
走幅跳 岡田　侑眞 2 1 1 5m08 1位

青木　優樹 2 1 3 4m13 3位

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
走高跳 北澤　陽弥 2 1 DNS


